Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2017
lgalo, 16 - 17/12/2017

Disciplina 8
16/12/17 - 10:39

Muski, 100m MesSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl
2 ABRAMOVIC, Andrej
3 SVITLICA, Danilo
4 GARGOVIC, Ado
5 SUKA, Nikola
6 VUKOTIC, Vojo

G.R.

06  Stari Grad Budva

03  Stari Grad Budva

98 Budva, BU

00 Budva, BU

02 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi

1:17.31
1:05.00
1:08.00
1:18.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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